An Irwitaltion
From the Chuuwrches of
Bolton le Sandy

Come and joinw us for Chwistmas

CHRIST CHURCH
United Reformed

Thursday 28th November 9.30am Advent Prayers
Thursday 5th December 9.30am Advent Prayers
Sunday 8th December 10.00am Morning Service with
Communion: Revd George Barton

Thursday 12th December 9.30am Advent Prayers
Sunday 15th December 10.00am Morning Service
Junior Church Presentation

Thursday 19th December 9.30am Advent Prayers
Sunday 22nd December 10.00am Morning Service
Revd Paul Swinn

ST MARY OF THE ANGELS
Catholic Church

Sunday 22 December 9.00 am Mass with Children's Liturgy
Christmas Eve 6.00pm Carol Singing

6.25pm Procession and Blessing of Nativity Crib

6.30pm Vigil Mass of the Nativity of Our Lord

Christmas Day 9.00 am Mass of the Nativity of Jesus Our
Saviour

Sunday 29 December 9.00 am Mass with Children's Liturgy

HOLY TRINITY
Church of England

Wednesday 18th December 7.30pm Carol Service
Sunday 22nd December 8am and 10.30am Holy
Communion

Christmas Eve 4.00pm Crib service , 8pm First Holy
Communion of Christmas

Christmas Day 10.30am Holy Communion

Sunday 29th December 10.30am Christmas Morning
Praise Joint service with St Mark's

Wednesday 1st January No service.

ST MARK'S
Church of England
Nether Kellet

Sunday 22nd 6.30pm Carol Service
Christmas Day 9am Holy Communion



